MAY

KICK-OFF REMARKS:
Cancer Crusade

VISIT: Kennedy Elementary School

Polk Co. Historical Society

ATTEND: Wonderful World
of Auction

START RACE: 2nd Annual
Northwest Pilot Project
Walkathon

DEDICATION: Glenn L. Jackson
Memorial Nature House

TAPING: "Just Kidding"

KICK-OFF: "Business Week"
Luncheon

GREET: Junior League
of Portland

Western International
Trade Group, Western
Governor's Conference

LUNCH: 6th Graders from
Centennial School Distriet

Historic Preservation League
Reception

ATTEND: Pops Concert

DEPART: Via private plane to

TOUR: 3 Geothermally heated
facilities: Oregon Institute
of Technology, Merle West
Medical Center, Klamath Co.

Nursing Home & Convalescent Ctr.

Area Code Date Event
wv S 5/1
wWv S 5/1
WV  SP 5/1
WV S 5/2
T S 5/3
T S 5/3
T M 5/4
T SP 5/4
wv S 5/6
T SP 5/6
WV S 5/8
wVv E 5/8
wv E 5/8
E S 5/9
E S 5/9
E S 5/9

LUNCH: Merle West Medical Ctr.

Location

Employment Bldg.
Salem

Salem

Civice Center
Dallas

Maris High School
Eugene

Park Blocks

Portland

Tryon Creek State Park
Portland

KGW
Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Room 50
Capitol

Jantzen Beach
Red Lion
Portland

Blue Room
Capitol

Gov. Residence
Salem

Salem Armory
Salem

Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls

Klamath Falls




WV

wv

wv

wv

WV

wv

wVv

wv

wv

SP

SP

SP

SP

5/9

5/9
5/9
5/9

5/9

5/10

5/10

5/10

5/10

5/11

5/11

5/14

5/15

5/15

5/16

5/17

5/19

INTERVIEW: Pete Belecastro

TOUR: Jack Liskey Farms
INTERVIEW: Herald & Daily News

Klamath Falls Chamber of
Commerce, Agri-Business Bang.

ATTEND: Klamath Falls annual
fundraising auction sponsored
by YMCA

LUNCH: Dr. Jerry Hudson's Home,
Pres., Willamette University

RECEIVE: Honorary Degree,
Doctor of Public Service

Commencement

ATTEND: 50th Wedding Anniversary

LUNCH: High Bidders of
St. Francis Auction

REMARKS & PRESENTATION:
Small Business Person
of the Year

Oregon Juvenile Court Judges
Association Annual Conference

REMARKS: Albany Chamber
of Commerce Breakfast

1981 Oregon Water Quality Conf.

RECEIVE AWARD: Golden Aztec
Oregon Human Development Corp.

RECEPTION: Legislative

LUNCH: State Historical Records
Advisory Board

KOTI-TV
Channel 2
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls
Klamath Falls

El Dorado Place Rest.
Klamath Falls

Fairgrounds

Klamath Falls

Salem

Willamette University
Salem

Willamette University
Salem

Mr. & Mrs. Bob Bitar
Portland

Prime Rib Restaurant
Salem

Margty Hotel

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

T & R Restaurant
Albany

St. Benedict Lodge
McKenzie Bridge

River Queen Restaurant
Portland

Gov. Residence
Salem

Blue Room
Salem




wv

wv

SO
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SP

SP

SP

5/19

5/19

5/20

5/20

5/21

5/22

5/22

5/25

5/26

5/26

5/26

5/26

5/26

5/26

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

Oregon Automobile Dealers Assn.
Annual Convention

OVERNIGHT:

Portland Rose Festival Train
to Pendleton and back

OVERNIGHT:

ATTEND: Remodeling Gala

Grand Opening

LUNCH: Parks & Recreation
Advisory Committee

REMARKS: Japan-America Society
of Oregon Annual Meeting

Salem American Legion Posts,
Memorial Day Service

DEPART: Salem to

Kiwanis, Lions & Rotary Clubs

REMARKS: Mortgage Burning &
Groundbreaking, New Health Center

VISIT: Grants Pass Realtors
VISIT & TOUR:

INTERVIEW: Channel 10 News
BREAKFAST: Rogue River

Packing Corp.

VISIT: Business agents of
local unions

ATTEND: Coffee

VISIT: Staff

Red Lion Motor Inn
Jantzen Beach
Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Pendleton
Indian Hills
Pendleton

Director's
Portland

Park Plaza Restaurant
Salem

Benson Hotel
Portland

City View Cemetery
Salem

Medford

Riverside Convention Ctr.
Grants Pass

Rogue Valley Manor
Medford

Sherm Heater, Inc.
Grants Pass

Equitable Savings & Loan
Medford

KTVL-TV Studios
Medford

Red Lion Inn
Medford

Carpenters Hall
Medford

Union Club
Medford

1st National Bank
Medford
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SO

SO

SO

wv

wv

SP

SP

SP

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/27

5/28

5/28

5/29

5/30

5/30-
31

5/31

ATTEND: Coffee with merchants
ATTEND: Coffee
Medford Board of Realtors

REMARKS: Applegate Lake
Dedication

VISIT: Local Volunteer Agencies
INTERVIEW: Channel 5 News

ATTEND: 75th Anniversary
of Medford Mail Tribune

So. Oregon State College
Raider Athletic Assn.
2nd Annual Spring Banquet

LUNCH: Ken Suk Park, President
Pan Ocean

RECEIVE: B'nai Brith Brotherhood
Award, Oregon Region of the
National conf. of Christians
and Jews

RECEIVE: American Eagle Award
American College of
Naturopathic Medicine

Tomorrow's Leaders

PARTICIPATE: 1981 Oregon
Pro-Am Golf Tournament

R E: Awgard into PIL Hall
of Fame, &rﬁ%nﬁnter-
scholastic League Athletic
Awards Banquet

Scott's Restaurant
Medford

Chamber of Commerce
Medford

Red Lion Inn
Medford

Applegate Dam
Red Cross Office
Medford

KOBI-TV
Medford

Britt Fest. Pavilion
Jacksonville

Ashland Hills Inn
Ashland
Arlington Club
Portland

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Valley River Inn
Eugene

Riverside Golf & Country Clut
Portland

gggﬁgﬁgﬁtan Motor Inn




