Area	Code	Date	<u>Event</u>	Location
wv	S	5/1	KICK-OFF REMARKS: Cancer Crusade	Employment Bldg. Salem
wv	S	5/1	VISIT: Kennedy Elementary School	Salem
wv	SP	5/1	Polk Co. Historical Society	Civic Center Dallas
wv	S	5/2	ATTEND: Wonderful World of Auction	Maris High School Eugene
T	S	5/3	START RACE: 2nd Annual Northwest Pilot Project Walkathon	Park Blocks Portland
Т	S	5/3	DEDICATION: Glenn L. Jackson Memorial Nature House	Tryon Creek State Park Portland
Т	M	5/4	TAPING: "Just Kidding"	KGW Portland
Т	SP	5/4	KICK-OFF: "Business Week" Luncheon	Hilton Hotel Portland
WV	S	5/6	GREET: Junior League of Portland	Room 50 Capitol
Т	SP	5/6	Western International Trade Group, Western Governor's Conference	Jantzen Beach Red Lion Portland
wv	S	5/8	LUNCH: 6th Graders from Centennial School District	Blue Room Capitol
wv	E	5/8	Historic Preservation League Reception	Gov. Residence Salem
wv	E	5/8	ATTEND: Pops Concert	Salem Armory Salem
E	S	5/9	DEPART: Via private plane to	Klamath Falls
Е	S	5/9	TOUR: 3 Geothermally heated facilities: Oregon Institute of Technology, Merle West Medical Center, Klamath Co. Nursing Home & Convalescent Ctr.	Klamath Falls
E	S	5/9	LUNCH: Merle West Medical Ctr.	Klamath Falls

E	M	5/9	INTERVIEW: Pete Belcastro	KOTI-TV Channel 2 Klamath Falls
E	S	5/9	TOUR: Jack Liskey Farms	Klamath Falls
E	M	5/9	INTERVIEW: Herald & Daily News	Klamath Falls
E	SP	5/9	Klamath Falls Chamber of Commerce, Agri-Business Banq.	El Dorado Place Rest. Klamath Falls
Е	S	5/9	ATTEND: Klamath Falls annual fundraising auction sponsored by YMCA	Fairgrounds Klamath Falls
wv	S	5/10	LUNCH: Dr. Jerry Hudson's Home, Pres., Willamette University	Salem
wv	S	5/10	RECEIVE: Honorary Degree, Doctor of Public Service	Willamette University Salem
wv	SP	5/10	Commencement	Willamette University Salem
T	E	5/10	ATTEND: 50th Wedding Anniversary	Mr. & Mrs. Bob Bitar Portland
wv	S	5/11	LUNCH: High Bidders of St. Francis Auction	Prime Rib Restaurant Salem
Т	S	5/11	REMARKS & PRESENTATION: Small Business Person of the Year	Marriott Hotel Portland
wv	SP	5/14	Oregon Juvenile Court Judges Association Annual Conference	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
wv	S	5/15	REMARKS: Albany Chamber of Commerce Breakfast	T & R Restaurant Albany
wv	SP	5/15	1981 Oregon Water Quality Conf.	St. Benedict Lodge McKenzie Bridge
Т	S	5/16	RECEIVE AWARD: Golden Aztec Oregon Human Development Corp.	River Queen Restaurant Portland
wv	S	5/17	RECEPTION: Legislative	Gov. Residence Salem
wv	s	5/19	LUNCH: State Historical Records Advisory Board	Blue Room Salem

	Т	SP	5/19	Oregon Automobile Dealers Assn. Annual Convention	Red Lion Motor Inn Jantzen Beach Portland
	T	s	5/19	OVERNIGHT:	Hilton Hotel Portland
	E	S	5/20	Portland Rose Festival Train to Pendleton and back	Pendleton
	E	s	5/20	OVERNIGHT:	Indian Hills Pendleton
	Т	S	5/21	ATTEND: Remodeling Gala Grand Opening	Director's Portland
	wv	s	5/22	LUNCH: Parks & Recreation Advisory Committee	Park Plaza Restaurant Salem
	T	s	5/22	REMARKS: Japan-America Society of Oregon Annual Meeting	Benson Hotel Portland
	wv	SP	5/25	Salem American Legion Posts, Memorial Day Service	City View Cemetery Salem
\	so	s	5/26	DEPART: Salem to	Medford
	SO	SP	5/26	Kiwanis, Lions & Rotary Clubs	Riverside Convention Ctr. Grants Pass
	so	S	5/26	REMARKS: Mortgage Burning & Groundbreaking, New Health Center	Rogue Valley Manor Medford
	SO	S	5/26	VISIT: Grants Pass Realtors	Sherm Heater, Inc. Grants Pass
	SO	S	5/26	VISIT & TOUR:	Equitable Savings & Loan Medford
	so	M	5/26	INTERVIEW: Channel 10 News	KTVL-TV Studios Medford
	SO	S	5/27	BREAKFAST: Rogue River Packing Corp.	Red Lion Inn Medford
	SO	S	5/27	VISIT: Business agents of local unions	Carpenters Hall Medford
	so	S	5/27	ATTEND: Coffee	Union Club Medford
	so	S	5/27	VISIT: Staff	1st National Bank Medford

SO	S	5/27	ATTEND: Coffee with merchants	Scott's Restaurant Medford
SO	S	5/27	ATTEND: Coffee	Chamber of Commerce Medford
so	SP	5/27	Medford Board of Realtors	Red Lion Inn Medford
SO	S	5/27	REMARKS: Applegate Lake Dedication	Applegate Dam
so	S	5/27	VISIT: Local Volunteer Agencies	Red Cross Office Medford
SO	M	5/27	INTERVIEW: Channel 5 News	KOBI-TV Medford
so	S	5/27	ATTEND: 75th Anniversary of Medford Mail Tribune	Britt Fest. Pavilion Jacksonville
so	SP	5/27	So. Oregon State College Raider Athletic Assn. 2nd Annual Spring Banquet	Ashland Hills Inn Ashland
T	S	5/28	LUNCH: Ken Suk Park, President Pan Ocean	Arlington Club Portland
Т	S	5/28	RECEIVE: B'nai Brith Brotherhood Award, Oregon Region of the National conf. of Christians and Jews	Jantzen Beach Red Lion Portland
wv	S	5/29	RECEIVE: American Eagle Award American College of Naturopathic Medicine	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
wv	SP	5/30	Tomorrow's Leaders	Valley River Inn Eugene
Т	E	5/30- 31	PARTICIPATE: 1981 Oregon Pro-Am Golf Tournament	Riverside Golf & Country Club Portland
Т	S	5/31	RECEIVE: Award into PIL Hall of Fame, Portland Inter- scholastic League Athletic Awards Banquet	Cosmopolitan Motor Inn Portland
	so so so so vo so vo	SO S SO SP SO S SO M SO S SO SP T S WW S WW S T E	SO       S       5/27         SO       SP       5/27         SO       S       5/27         SO       M       5/27         SO       S       5/27         SO       SP       5/27         T       S       5/28         T       S       5/28         WV       S       5/29         WV       SP       5/30         T       E       5/30-31	SO S 5/27 ATTEND: Coffee  SO SP 5/27 Medford Board of Realtors  SO S 5/27 REMARKS: Applegate Lake Dedication  SO S 5/27 VISIT: Local Volunteer Agencies  SO M 5/27 INTERVIEW: Channel 5 News  SO S 5/27 ATTEND: 75th Anniversary of Medford Mail Tribune  SO SP 5/27 So. Oregon State College Raider Athletic Assn. 2nd Annual Spring Banquet  T S 5/28 LUNCH: Ken Suk Park, President Pan Ocean  T S 5/28 RECEIVE: B'nai Brith Brotherhood Award, Oregon Region of the National conf. of Christians and Jews  WV S 5/29 RECEIVE: American Eagle Award American College of Naturopathic Medicine  WV SP 5/30 Tomorrow's Leaders  T E 5/30- PARTICIPATE: 1981 Oregon Pro-Am Golf Tournament  T S 5/31 RECEIVE: Award into PIL Hall of Fame, Portland Interscholastic League Athletic